

Tabulation of Bids - 7 Bidders

Local Public	Agency						County		Section Num	ber Le	tting Date	_								
Piatt County									CAB 20	-09-222 02	2/03/25									
Approved		Attende	d By						1		1									
\$508,635.50				Bidder's Name	Mid-Illinois Concrete & Excavation, Inc.		Stark Excavating, Inc.		Big O Services, LLC		Phoenix Corporation of Quad Cities									
Bidder's Addres				1212 E University Ave.		1805 W Washington St		Po Box 793		1006 Rosehill Rd										
					ip Urbana, IL 61802		Bloomington, IL 61701				Port Byron, IL 61275									
L			P	roposal Guarantee	Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond									
						Terms														
r				1		ngineer's Estimate											.			
Item No.		Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Earth Excavation		CU YD	2165	\$67.5000			\$54,125.00		\$64,950.00	\$42.0000	\$90,930.00	\$19.0000	\$41,135.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	REM & Disp Uns Matl		CU YD	38.2	\$50.0000			\$4,393.00		\$2,101.00	\$40.0000	\$1,528.00		\$1,146.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20400800	Furnished Excavation		CU YD	1233	\$57.0000			\$78,912.00		\$45,621.00	\$45.0000	\$55,485.00	\$35.0000	\$43,155.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20700220	Porous Gran Embank		CU YD	46	\$82.5000	\$3,795.00		\$4,876.00	\$200.0000	\$9,200.00	\$130.0000	\$5,980.00	\$127.5000	\$5,865.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28000250	Temp Eros Contr Seed		Pound	138	\$7.5000	\$1,035.00	\$2.5000	\$345.00	\$4.5000	\$621.00	\$10.0000	\$1,380.00	\$2.7500	\$379.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28000305	Temporary Ditch Checks		Foot	234	\$18.0000	\$4,212.00	\$9.0000	\$2,106.00	\$10.5000	\$2,457.00	\$5.0000	\$1,170.00	\$21.5000	\$5,031.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28000400	Perimeter Eros Barrier		Foot	413	\$5.0000	\$2,065.00	\$5.0000	\$2,065.00	\$5.7500	\$2,374.75	\$3.0000	\$1,239.00	\$7.2500	\$2,994.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28100107	Stone RipRap CL A4		SQ YD	400	\$120.0000	\$48,000.00	\$208.5000	\$83,400.00	\$98.0000	\$39,200.00	\$140.0000	\$56,000.00	\$89.0000	\$35,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28200200	Filter Fabric		SQ YD	400	\$6.5000	\$2,600.00	\$5.0000	\$2,000.00	\$5.0000	\$2,000.00	\$4.0000	\$1,600.00	\$2.0000	\$800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
48101200	Aggregate Shoulders TB		Ton	109	\$150.0000	\$16,350.00	\$108.0000	\$11,772.00	\$160.0000	\$17,440.00	\$85.0000	\$9,265.00	\$99.0000	\$10,791.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50102400	Concrete Removal		CU YD	1.5	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,940.0000	\$4,410.00	\$4,500.0000	\$6,750.00	\$3,000.0000	\$4,500.00	\$3,100.0000	\$4,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50105220	Pipe Culvert Removal		Foot	80	\$30.0000	\$2,400.00	\$55.0000	\$4,400.00	\$17.5000	\$1,400.00	\$6.0000	\$480.00	\$29.0000	\$2,320.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50200100	Structure Excavation		CU YD	26	\$175.0000	\$4,550.00	\$245.0000	\$6,370.00	\$50.0000	\$1,300.00	\$42.0000	\$1,092.00	\$41.0000	\$1,066.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50800105	Reinforcement Bars		Pound	6420	\$4.0000	\$25,680.00	\$1.7000	\$10,914.00	\$2.2500	\$14,445.00	\$3.0000	\$19,260.00	\$7.5000	\$48,150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
54002020	Expansion Bolts 3/4 Inch		Each	66	\$100.0000	\$6,600.00	\$25.5000	\$1,683.00	\$23.5000	\$1,551.00	\$56.0000	\$3,696.00	\$72.5000	\$4,785.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
54003000	Concrete Box Culverts		CU YD	29.4	\$3,000.0000	\$88,200.00	\$1,850.0000	\$54,390.00	\$3,395.0000	\$99,813.00	\$1,600.0000	\$47,040.00	\$1,900.0000	\$55,860.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60905305	Box Cul To Be Cleaned		Foot	38	\$30.0000	\$1,140.00	\$132.0000	\$5,016.00	\$120.0000	\$4,560.00	\$85.0000	\$3,230.00	\$113.0000	\$4,294.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
63200310	Guardrail Removal		Foot	789	\$20.0000	\$15,780.00	\$20.0000	\$15,780.00	\$10.5000	\$8,284.50	\$7.0000	\$5,523.00	\$7.5000	\$5,917.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
63500105	Delineators		Each	4	\$65.0000	\$260.00	\$220.0000	\$880.00	\$90.0000	\$360.00	\$300.0000	\$1,200.00	\$68.0000	\$272.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X2501000	Seeding Class 2 Special		Acre	1.3	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,905.0000	\$6,376.50	\$3,600.0000	\$4,680.00	\$13,450.00	\$17,485.00	\$8,750.0000	\$11,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X6330190	Rem Re-E TB TM T1 Spl		Each	2	\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00	\$5,660.0000	\$11,320.00	\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.0000	\$12,000.00	\$5,950.0000	\$11,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X7010216	Traf Cont & Prot Spl		L Sum	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$63,405.00	\$63,405.00	\$1,995.0000	\$1,995.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$33,500.000	\$33,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Z0054400	Rock Fill		CU YD	38.2	\$200.0000	•		\$4,393.00	\$150.0000	\$5,730.00	\$133.0000	\$5,080.60	\$170.0000	\$6,494.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:					As Read:															
As					As Calculated:		\$433,331.50		\$346,833.25		\$358,163.60		\$337,480.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
% Over/Unde						% Over/Under:		(14.81)%		(31.81)%		(29.58)%		(33.65)%						